CASE NO

CY16-003813
CY16-003831
CY16-003990
CY16-003880
CY16-003859
CY16-003859
CY16-003859
CY16-003936
CY16-003990
CY16-003880
CY16-003993
CY16-003936
CY16-003993
CY16-003726
CY16-003811
CY16-004130
CY16-003941
CY16-003775
CY16-003711
CY16-003775
CY16-003932
CY16-003936
CY16-003993
CY16-003843
CY16-003913
CY16-003992
CY16-003982

CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT

LOCATION

54 -~ WEST BROADWAY
66 ~ 27 AV N

42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
58 ~ QUAIL AV N

57 36 AV N

57~= 36 AV N

57~ 36 AV N

51— KENTUCKY AV N

42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
58— QUAIL AV N

77— 36 AV N
51~ KENTUCKY AV N
77— 36 AV N

51— EDGEWOOD AV N
44 — XENIA AV N

39 ~ ADAIR AV N

48 AV N&LOUISIANA AV N
78 -~ 36 AV N

53—~ WEST BROADWAY
78 — 36 AV N

36 AVYNTO SB

51— KENTUCKY AV N
77 36 AV N

33— DOUGLAS DR N

55 -~ WEST BROADWAY
523~ 36 AV N

53~ DOUGLAS DR N
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CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

February 24, 2016 - 12:00:00 AM

OFFENSE

ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE
ALCOHOL-POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES

CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL

JUV

Juv

JUvV

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING

THEFT-VEH MOTOR VEHICLE

VALUE

680
170
100

36
40
54

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

COMPUTER
SONY PSP GAME SYSTEM
KINDLE

PULL UPS
NAVY BLUE JACKET
MERCHANDISE - $53.97

DATE OCCURRED

02/19/2016 11:30
02/19/2016 15:53
02/21/2016 19:01
02/20/2016 02:33
02/19/2016 15:00
02/19/2016 15:00
02/19/2016 15:00
02/20/2016 23:34
02/21/2016 19:01
02/20/2016 02:33
02/21/2016 20:41
02/20/2016 23:34
02/21/2016 20:41
02/17/2016 00:00
02/17/2016 00:00
02/23/2016 00:00
02/21/2016 01:02
02/18/2016 22:28
02/18/2016 00:48
02/18/2016 22:28
02/20/2016 23:14
02/20/2016 23:34
02/21/2016 20:41
02/18/2016 07:50
02/20/2016 18:08
02/21/2016 19:30
02/21/2016 15:43
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CASE NO LOCATION OFFENSE VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DATE OCCURRED

CY16-003944 3 WILLOW BEND TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE 02/21/2016 01:55
CY16-003990 42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE 02/21/2016 19:01
CY16-003871 56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL 02/19/2016 23:39
CY16-003793 30 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG REFUSAL 02/19/2016 02:30
CY16-003871 56 AV N&SHERBURNE AV N  TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE 02/19/2016 23:39
CY16-003793 30 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 02/19/2016 02:30
CY16-003944 3~ WILLOW BEND TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 02/21/2016 01:55
CY16-003944 3~ WILLOW BEND TRAF-DWI-4TH DEGREE 02/21/2016 01:55
CY16-003990 42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N TRAF-REGISTRATION-ALTERED LIC ) 02/21/2016 19:01
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